SeEncan

Art. No. 702504

Product: Die Grinder

2022. 8

Enable Time

Version No.




SeEncan

Product: Die Grinder

Art. No. 702504

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
I [k E) Collet Nut 30501006 1
2 |#epEdke Collet 6 10304001011 1
3 |Hn b Output Spindle 10301001008 1
4 [FLHI B IEH R 26 Circlip for Hole 26 30302016 2
5 |Hh7& Bearing Cover 10101008093 1
6 |fh&6901-2Z Bearing 6901-27 30104061 1
7 |BIRE Nose Rubber Sleeve 10102004004 1
8 |3ki% Alu. Long Nose 10201004018 1
9 | BURETST4X 20 Screw ST4#20 30202029 4
10 |#h7&6000-2RS Bearing 6000-2RS 30103007 1
[SREEEI S CEETERT Cirlip for Shaft 10 30301022 1
12 [FLA 3RS 22 Cirlip for Hole 22 30302006 1
13 |#Edek Shaft Adaptor 10306006001 1
14 |BRIHL Rubber Particles 10102004105 1
15 |#fi&608-2RZ Bearing 608-2RZ 30103056 1
16 | Al Middle Cover 10204004009 1
17 |#1 Armature 10502001021 1
18 |Hli7k607-2RS Bearing 627-2RS 30103039 1
19 [$4%0E Air Deflector 10101005041 1
20 | HBURETST4X 65 Screw ST4X65 30202050 2
21 [T Stator 10501001017 1
22 ¥R Nameplate 20302008031 1
23 |5 Housing 10101001132 1
24 |4 Brush Holder 10606001069 2
25 | RUBETST3 X8 |Screw ST3X8 30202108 2
26 (Bl Carbon Brush 10605001050 2
27 |BLHE Brush Spring 10303002017 2
28 | Capaci tor 10603001003 1
29 |H& Inductance 10604001032 1
30 | g aE Speed Controller 10601002035 1
31 |y Cord Sleeve 10102001042 1
32 |EE Rare Cover 10101003034 1
33 (MR B Bearing Bush 10102002018 1
34 [HJEZ2X0. 75 Cord 2X0. 75 10602006018 1
35 MR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
36 | BURETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 2
37 |FFK Switch 10601001020 1
38 |mibw Trademark 20402001165 1
39 |FFAEA Switch Botton 10101007079 1
40 |TFRILFT Switch Slid 10101007073 1
41 [FORTFL7.4 Wrench 17. 4 21201002022 1
42 FFORTF12 Wrench 12 21201002044 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.8




	702504爆炸图
	702504爆炸图清单

